CJ (ACJ)
1 ds_61215_en_cj: 300108D
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
RATING
1. Coil data
* Other usable voltage range types are also available. Please contact us for details.
SUPER MINIATURE
PC BOARD TYPE
AUTOMOTIVE RELAY CJ RELAYS (ACJ)
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage Pick-up voltage
(at 20°C 68°F)
Part No.
Standard type Pin in Paste type
1 Form C
12 V DC
Max.6.5 V DC (Initial) ACJ1112 ACJ1112P
Max.7.2 V DC (Initial) ACJ1212 ACJ1212P
1 Form C × 2
(8 terminal)
Max.6.5 V DC (Initial) ACJ2112 ACJ2112P
Max.7.2 V DC (Initial) ACJ2212 ACJ2212P